FULLY LOADED
Engineered to attain unrivaled all-around performance,
Slim Cove™ Dim is a feature-rich solution that just happens
to come in an elegantly affordable platform.
Low Profile, High Lumens
Smallest line voltage at 400 and 800 lumens per foot
High Efficacy
Delivering up to 123 lumens per watt

M 4W 120˚ 470 Im/ft (1542 lm/m) 118 Im/W
H 8W 120˚ 800 Im/ft (2625 lm/m) 100 Im/W
ORDERING GUIDE
ORDERING EXAMPLE: SCD–H–12–40–MULT
MODEL POWER LENGTH CCT VOLTAGE
SCD M – Medium Output
H – High Output
12 – 12”
48 – 48”
27 – 2700K
30 – 3000K
35 – 3500K
40 – 4000K
MULT – (120-277VAC)
FIXTURE RATING &
CERTIFICATIONS
CE, ETL CERTIFIED
RoHS COMPLIANT
ENERGY STAR COMPLIANT
IP40 IK07
EcoSense Lighting Inc.
837 North Spring Street
Suite 103
Los Angeles, CA 90012
Phone  +1.310.496.6255
Fax +1.310.496.6256
©2017 EcoSense Lighting Inc.
EcoSense, the EcoSense logo, SLIM COVE and TROV are registered trademarks of EcoSense Lighting Inc.
ecosenselighting.com